Information for the request of spare top keys

1. Total width of the keyboard. It should be noted the following measure:
* for example an accordion with 41 keys , the measurement is about 480 mm.
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2. Specify the number of the white keys
General options :

45 keys
41 keys
37 keys
34 keys
26 keys

Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist
Ist

3. Color of the top keys
General options :

note MI

note FA

note SOL o FA
note

note

Natural white
Pearled white

Ivory

Other colors ( red, blue , black, green , ecc.. )

4. For more security, you can specify also the size of the top keys , as follows:
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5. Any other details, for example , if they are required squared top keys (straight)
instead shaped.



